
NOTES: 

   
•   Rustic grey finish
•   Wood frame, hang horizontally or vertically
•   Hanging hooks included

610mm (W) x 19mm (D) x 914mm (H)
24" (W) x ¾" (D) x 36" (H)
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of superseded or voided pages.  
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CLRGM2436
UPC: 721015435105

Cube 2.30
GW 17.60 lbs   
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OVERALL DIMENSIONS

ITEM TO BE SPECIFIEDSPECIFICATIONS

SHIPPING

CLAUDINE
24" MIRROR

RUSTIC GREY FINISH

914mm 
(36")

804mm 
(31¾")

55mm 
(2⅛")

55mm 
(2⅛")

19mm 
(¾")

55mm 
(2⅛")

55mm 
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610mm (24")

500mm (19¾")


